Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture"
-Shiksahnmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

Department of Botany

Students Progression

2020-2021

Sr. No.	Students enrolling in to higher education	Name of the Institution Joined	Name of the Programme admitted to
1.	Saloni Sardar Angre	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	M. Sc (Rural Development)
2.	Mayuri Sayaji Gaikwad	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	M. Sc (Rural Development)



Department of Botany Oppartment of Botany Vivekanand College Kolhapur

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Antonomons)

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sansiba's

shiksahumaharshi Dr. Banai Sab

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

the Chancellor, Vice-Chancellor and Members of the Management Council on the recommendation of the Academic Council certify that

Angre Saloni Sardar Mother's Name - Maya has passed the



Master of Rural Studies

Examination in Grade A+ in March 2022.

The said degree has been conferred on her at Kolhapur in the Summer Session of the year two thousand twenty three.

In Testimony whereof are set the seal of the

university and the signatures of the Registrar and the Vice-Chancellor

Ag Registrar



ashiske_ Vice-Chancellor

Sr.No.: B-23:

Shivaji University, Kolhapur



the Chancellor, Vice-Chancellor and Members of the Management Council on

the recommendation of the Academic Council certify that

Gaikwad Mayuri Sayaji Mother's Name - Radhika



has passed the

Master of Rural Studies

Examination in Grade A+ in March 2022.

The said degree has been conferred on her at Kolhapur in the Summer Session of the year two thousand twenty three.

In Testimony whereof are set the seal of the

university and the signatures of the Registrar and the Vice-Chancellor.

Ag Registrar

SWES



CISPING-

Vice- Chancellor

Sr.No.: B-23:

34065